INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
PROJECT NAME_________________________________
ITEM #___________________________________________
FIXTURE SCHEDULE_ ______________________________
NOTES_ _____________________________________________
1 of 3
WL-MFL Series

NOTES_ _____________________________________________
2 of 3
Order Information
Flood Series WL-MFL Example:  WL-MFL-15W-MCT-KN-BZ
Series Wattage CCT Mount Finish
WL-MFL 15W MCT
3000K / 4000K / 5000K
KN
Knuckle
BZ
Bronze
30W
50W
75W
100W SF
Slipfitter
200W
Mount Options
Knuckle (15W/30W/50W/75W/100w)    Slipfitter (200W)
DLC Information
Item DLC Version DLC ID Wattage Lumens*
WL-MFL-15W-MCT-KN-MV-BZ 5.1 Premium S-XFUWEC 14W 1866
WL-MFL-30W-MCT-KN-MV-BZ 5.1 Premium S-43ZC28 27W 3677
WL-MFL-50W-MCT-KN-MV-BZ 5.1 Premium S-WFLSXU 47W 6601
WL-MFL-75W-MCT-KN-MV-BZ 5.1 Premium S-W3KIS1 72W 9654
WL-MFL-100W-MCT-KN-MV-BZ 5.1 Premium S-JRZ7VH 96W 13479
WL-MFL-200W-MCT-SF-MV-BZ 5.1 Premium S-EC549D 201W 27867
*Efficacy based on 5000K
2750 South 163rd St., New Berlin, WI 53151    •    (888) 454-4480
Website: Warehouse-lighting.com    •    Email: requests@warehouse-lighting.com
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL